Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2012 - Physical Efficiency Test

Location - Date - Batch
No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified

gender

SNO

Application
No

130837

130689

800629

104505

800637

800620

Bib

147

148

150

163

170

194

Candidate Name

RIKOSSING
NONGBAH
RANJIS

RYNTATHIANG
MARBIANY KUPAR
NONGKYNRIH

ARISTON

BANTTHMU
KYRPANG

MARBANIANG
RIBOR THABAH

. SHILONG /29/11/2012 /9
.6
.4
12

: Male

Start Time

09:20:20:0

09:20:20:650

09:20:19:250

09:20:18:300

09:20:18:900

09:20:17:900

Last
Recorded Laps Net Time
Time
10:13:48:450 25 00:53:28:450
10:17:10:950 25 00:56:50:300
10:17:34:600 23 00:57:15:350
10:10:30:300 25 00:50:12:0
10:14:03:900 23  00:53:45:0
10:10:21:950 25 00:50:04:50

Marks
Obtained

150.0

135.0

0.0

82.5

0.0

165.0

Result Category Initials

Q

Q

NQ

Q

NQ

Q

AB

AB

uB

uB

AB

AB
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